Gesni AG Tel. 071 /912 12 82

Maschinen

St. Gallerstrasse 80 Fax 071/912 1285
Werkzeuge 9500 Wil www.gesni.ch
Reparaturen gesniwil@bluewin.ch

Lange 64.0 cm

S Tt Breite 34.0 cm
n m"a s

‘. <\ D . Hbhe 42.5 cm

Gewicht 33.0 kg

Preis exkl. MwSt.
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9500 Wil

St. Gallerstrasse 80

Tel. 071/912 12 82
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gesniwil@bluewin.ch

Inhalt: Gesni-Schreiner / Anschlager Kiste

Menge:
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Artikelbezeichnung:

Bankbirste

Beisszange Knipex
Bessey Zwingen

Hebeisen Vaughan
Dreifachstecker
Dreilippensenker 90 °
Durchschlag

Durchschlag

Famag Forstnerbohrer
Famag Forstnerbohrer
Halbrundfeile
Halbrundraspel
Handfaustel
Hands&gebogen
Japansage

Kombizange Knipex
Kraftwerk Bit Box
Leimspender Schlagring
NT-Cutter L500 Teppichmesser
Prozidriv Schraubenzieher
Prozidriv Schraubenzieher
Prozidriv Schraubenzieher
Rali-Hobel

Rali-Simshobel
Rollgabelschlussel
Riickschlagfreier Hammer
Schraubenzieher
Schraubenzieher
Schraubenzieher
Schraubenzieher
Schreinerhammer Peddinghaus
Schreinerwinkel
SDS-Plus-Bohrerkassette
Sola Wasserwaage
Spiralbohrerkassette
Stechahle

Stechbeitel

Stechbeitel

Stechbeitel

Stechbeitel

Stechbeitel

Torx Schraubenzieher
Torx Schraubenzieher
Torx Schraubenzieher
Toufix Halter

Schragmass
Gehrungswinkel
Schleifkork

Ballistol 100 ml Olspray
Wasserpumpenzange

Nummer:

36555
5000/210
TG 16

09203/258
¢ 16.5

PB 725/2
PB 725/3
1622.015
1622.020
g"

g"

800 gr.

265
0301/180
2783
13916/500

PB 192/1-80
PB 192/2-100
PB 192/3-150
220

30N

10"

KG 30

PB 100/2

PB 100/3

PB 100/4

PB 100/5

28 mm
13246/250
1618 596 275
60 Ig.

1-10 mm

PB 650/110
11810/6
11810/14
11810/18
11810/20
11810/25

PB 400/20
PB 400/25
PB 400/30
4413

250 mm

250 mm

250





